

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 1

Ebay

125851

26/09/2022

Pallet 11

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
27.0000	RAKETARMACSTEE	All Steel (Round Teeth) Tarmac Rake (B6)	6.5000	175.50
17.0000	RAKETARMACWOO	(3887AE) Wooden Handle Round Teeth Tarmac Rake (B6)	8.9600	152.32
5.0000	RAMMERTARMAC	All Steel Tarmac Hand Rammer (B8)	9.8100	49.05
15.0000	CROWBAR5FT	5FT Chisel & Point Straight Crowbar (B6)	9.8100	147.15
2.0000	CROWBARINSULAT	(FAIINSCROW60) Faithfull Insulated 5ft C&P Crowbar(B6)	39.3200	78.64
1.0000	SCRAPERFLOORBR	Heavy Duty Brute Floor Scraper (B6)	6.9500	6.95
2.0000	SCRAPERFLOORFIB	S/Line 300mm Fibreglass Handle Floor Scraper (B6)	5.2000	10.40
1.0000	POSTHOLEDIGGER	All Steel Post Holer Digger (Shuv-Holer) (B6)	34.8800	34.88
9.0000	RANGINGRODSTEE	2MTR Red/White Steel Ranging Rod (E Floor)	6.9900	62.91
4.0000	RANGINGRODWO	2MTR Red/White Wooden Ranging Rods (E Floor)	5.9900	23.96
4.0000	HAMMERSLEDGE7	7LB Hardwood Handle Sledge Hammer (B3)	10.4300	41.72
1.0000	KERBTONGS	(FAILERBL) Faithfull Kerb Lifting Tong (Pair) (B6)	28.8900	28.89
7.0000	PICKHEAD	Carter 7LB Chisel & Point Pick Head (B3)	4.4000	30.80
6.0000	MAULRUBBERPAVE	10LB Paver Rubber Maul c/w Handle (B3)	13.5200	81.12
30.0000	INSULATEDLINEPI	600mm None Conductive Line Pin (C4)	3.2000	96.00
6.0000	INSULATEDLINEPI	900mm Non Conductive Line Pin (C4)	3.4500	20.70

Total Net Amount 1,040.99

Carriage 0.00

Total VAT Amount 208.19

Order Total 1,249.18